
Sensei Claire and Kieran’s Easter Holiday Timetable 2025 (Friday 4th - 21st April 2025)

No Classes from Tuesday 15th - Monday 21st April, covering Good Friday - Easter 
Monday weekend

 Post Easter holiday classes return to normal times from Monday 22nd April 2025

Day Venue Grades Times

Friday 4th April 25 Chipping Norton Scout 
Hut, OX7 5UY

Up to and Including 
Purple Belts

Brown Belts Only

4 til 4:45pm

5:00 til 5:45pm

Saturday 5th April 25 The Blake School, 
Witney

Up to and Including 
Orange Belts

Green Belts and Above

9:30 til 10:15am

10:30 til 11:15am

Monday 7th April 25 Langdale Hall, Witney Up to and Including 
Orange Belts

Green Belts and Above

Adults

5:30 til 6:15pm

6:30 til 7:15pm

7:35 til 8:30pm

Tuesday 8th April 25 Eynsham Village Hall Up to and Including 
Orange Belts                         

Green Belts and Above

4:45 til 5:30pm                  

5:45 til 6:30pm

Wednesday 9th April 
25

Enstone Parish Hall All Belt Grades                   5:00 til 6:00pm

Thursday 10th April 25 Eynsham Primary 
School 

Up to and Including 
Purple Belts

Brown Belts Only

5:30 til 6:15pm

6:15 til 7:00pm

Friday 11th April 25 Chipping Norton Scout 
Hut, OX7 5UY

Up to and Including 
Purple Belts

Brown Belts Only

4 til 4:45pm

5:00 til 5:45pm

Saturday 12th April 25 The Blake School, 
Witney

Up to and Including 
Orange Belts

Green Belts and Above

9:30 til 10:15am

10:30 til 11:15am

Monday 14th April 25 Langdale Hall, Witney Up to and Including 
Orange Belts

Green Belts and Above

Adults

5:30 til 6:15pm

6:30 til 7:15pm

7:35 til 8:30pm


